
Shelter Island YC's Anniversary Regatta Printed 8/18/2015

Date: 8/2/15

DIVISION 2 - Spinnaker (PHRF 106 or +) Start Time 1:18:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
2 Seventh Heaven 80 Greg Ames Hunter Legend 37 123 0.9950 2:31:49 1:13:49 1:13:27 1
2 Ballydavid M36 Sean O'Shea M36 136 0.9740 2:40:01 1:22:01 1:19:53 2
2 Starlight 122 G M Rouzee Atlantic 162 0.9346 2:43:50 1:25:50 1:20:13 3
2 Zoop! 33948 Paul Kreiling J 27 129 0.9852 2:39:42 1:21:42 1:20:30 4
2 Jul Bocken 10796 James Eklund C&C 35 Mk I 131 0.9820 2:40:38 1:22:38 1:21:09 5
2 Chicanery 13464 Peter Pettibone C&C 38 129 0.9852 2:44:20 1:26:20 1:25:03 6
2 Sachem 201 Jonathan Russo Sabre 39 MK II 126 0.9901 DNC
2 Merlin 676 Robert Grammatica J80 120 1.0000 DNC
2 Ol' Bear SK 12 Duke Reich Stuart Knockabout 189 0.8969 DNC

DIVISION 3 - Non-Spinnaker (PHRF 160 or -) Start Time 1:50:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
3 Wyvern 240 Peter Swerdloff J 105 111 1.0152 2:57:12 1:07:12 1:08:13 1
3 Wave Equation 19 B Dinsmore/J Worthing C&C 99 124 0.9934 3:03:37 1:13:37 1:13:08 2
3 Livewire 144 Michael Canuso J 109 91 1.0508 3:02:54 1:12:54 1:16:36 3
3 Heritage 33855 Scott Woodrick Little Harbor 38 149 0.9539 3:26:49 1:36:49 1:32:21 4
3 Spindrift 4457 William Rich Fishers Island 31 136 0.9740 3:25:40 1:35:40 1:33:11 5

DIVISION 4 - Non-Spinnaker (PHRF 161 or +) Start Time 1:50:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
4 Fantasy Scott Matthews Nevins 40 194 0.8902 3:26:29 1:36:29 1:25:53 1
4 Varuna 1026 Peter Dinkel Gulfstream 42 178 0.9119 3:26:17 1:36:17 1:27:48 2
4 Buccaneer 43804 Richard Tiernan Pearson 303 220 0.8571 3:38:21 1:48:21 1:32:52 3
4 Quo Vadis 52281 Jan Sudol Jeanneau 37 175 0.9160 3:36:05 1:46:05 1:37:11 4
4 Apocalypso 223 Derek Van Zandt Alerion Express 28 186 0.9009 3:37:59 1:47:59 1:37:17 5
4 True Blue 41731 Richard Lind Pearson 36-2 161 0.9360 3:36:40 1:46:40 1:39:51 6
4 Bellatrix 12876 Joseph Gaites Ranger 29 207 0.8734 DNC

Wind: E to S, light to 8 kts Current: flood to ebb
Div 2,3,4 Course T: One triangle starting and finishing in the middle of the windward leg (but separate lines)

Trophies of desk clocks were awarded at the SIYC after party. 

Sunday, August 2, 2015 Updated 8/18/15



Shelter Island YC's Anniversary Regatta Printed 8/18/2015

DIVISION 1 - Spinnaker (PHRF 105 or -)
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total Place

1 Alliance 500 Stephen Guyer J 105 90 1.0526 1 3 4 1
1 Team Tonic 7 James Sanders Beneteau 42s7 68 1.0949 4 1 5 2
1 Cloud9 33 John Sommi J 88 84 1.0638 5 2 7 3
1 Bravo 60909 Sedgwick Ward J 111 39 1.1561 3 4 7 4
1 Roxanne 225 Wayne and Carol Morse J 105 90 1.0526 2 7 9 5
1 Bella 421 Harry DiOrio J 105 90 1.0526 6 6 12 6
1 Renegade 52455 Jeffrey Pribor X-445 47 1.1385 9 5 14 7
1 Zora 30010 Fred Zorovich C&C 30 43 1.1472 7 9 16 8
1 HC 11 48 Henry & Hilary Zwicky J 92s 96 1.0417 8 8 16 9

Trophies of desk clocks were awarded at the SIYC after party. 

DIVISION 1 - Spinnaker (PHRF 105 or -) Race 1 Start Time 1:08:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
1 Alliance 500 Stephen Guyer J 105 90 1.0526 2:40:57 1:32:57 1:37:51 1
1 Roxanne 225 Wayne and Carol Morse J 105 90 1.0526 2:42:30 1:34:30 1:39:28 2
1 Bravo 60909 Sedgwick Ward J 111 39 1.1561 2:35:15 1:27:15 1:40:52 3
1 Team Tonic 7 James Sanders Beneteau 42s7 68 1.0949 2:40:45 1:32:45 1:41:33 4
1 Cloud9 33 John Sommi J 88 84 1.0638 2:44:33 1:36:33 1:42:43 5
1 Bella 421 Harry DiOrio J 105 90 1.0526 2:46:42 1:38:42 1:43:54 6
1 Zora 30010 Fred Zorovich C&C 30 43 1.1472 2:41:13 1:33:13 1:46:56 7
1 HC 11 48 Henry & Hilary Zwicky J 92s 96 1.0417 2:51:02 1:43:02 1:47:20 8
1 Renegade 52455 Jeffrey Pribor X-445 47 1.1385 2:46:33 1:38:33 1:52:12 9

Wind: E to SE, light to 8 kts  Current: flood to ebb
Div 1 Course W4: 4 legs of windward-leeward (finishing leeward)

DIVISION 1 - Spinnaker (PHRF 105 or -) Race 2 Start Time 3:11:00
Div for 
ELIYA 

Boat Name Sail 
Number Owner / Skipper Boat Type PHRF TCF Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected 

Time Place
1 Team Tonic 7 James Sanders Beneteau 42s7 68 1.0949 3:39:15 0:28:15 0:30:56 1
1 Cloud9 33 John Sommi J 88 84 1.0638 3:40:26 0:29:26 0:31:19 2
1 Alliance 500 Stephen Guyer J 105 90 1.0526 3:41:22 0:30:22 0:31:58 3
1 Bravo 60909 Sedgwick Ward J 111 39 1.1561 3:38:58 0:27:58 0:32:20 4
1 Renegade 52455 Jeffrey Pribor X-445 47 1.1385 3:39:55 0:28:55 0:32:55 5
1 Bella 421 Harry DiOrio J 105 90 1.0526 3:43:33 0:32:33 0:34:16 6
1 Roxanne 225 Wayne and Carol Morse J 105 90 1.0526 3:43:42 0:32:42 0:34:25 7
1 HC 11 48 Henry & Hilary Zwicky J 92s 96 1.0417 3:46:30 0:35:30 0:36:59 8
1 Zora 30010 Fred Zorovich C&C 30 43 1.1472 3:45:18 0:34:18 0:39:21 9

Wind: S, 8 to 13 kts  Current: ebbing
Div 1 Course W3: 3 legs of windward-leeward (finishing windward) then imediately starting the "Homeward Bound" Race

OVERALL


